7:00 P.M.,

7:05 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:20 P.M.
7:25 P.M.
730 P.M.
7:35 P.M.
8:00 P.M.
8:15P.M.
8:30 P.M.
8:45 P.M.
9:00 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

PLANNING BOARD
W ¢ ELL

Regular Meeting Agenda for September 5. 2012

Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Draft Agenda

ANR 215 Main Street
Henry’s Lane Surety

Bills

Minutes

ANR 99 Jacobs Lane

Bay Path Lane

Town Center Overlay District
Priorities for FY'13

Heritage Lane Bond
Committee Reports and Appointments
Active Subdivisions

ANR

Pending Litigation




